
Third Year Clinical Calendar 2013-14

Stony Brook School of Medicine

June 

24-28

7/1-

7/14   

*

7/15-

7/28

7/29/-

8/11

8/12-

8/25

8/26-

9/08 *

9/9-9/22 9/23-

10/6

10/7-

10/20 

10/21-

11/3

11/4-

11/17 

11/18-

12/1 *

12/2-

12/15

12/16-

12/20

12/21-

1/5      

*

1/6-1/19  1/21-

2/2      

*

2/3-2/16 2/17-

3/2

3/3-

3/16

3/17-

3/30

3/31-

4/13

4/14-

4/27

4/28-

5/11

5/12-

5/25

 5/27-

6/8       

*

6/9-

6/22

6/23-

6/30

** mini-c refers to Mini-Clerkships which consist of Emergency Medicine (2 wks), Radiology (2 wks), and Anesthesiology (2 wks). These are mandatory and can be taken in either the 3rd or the 4th year. 

Mini-clerkships do not take the place of electives in the fourth year.

** elec refers  to any 2 or 4 weeks elective of your choice for which you have completed the pre-requisite. 

Request religious holiday time off by 2 weeks before rotations start. Make up missed work.

Start Orientation on June 24, 2013 for Cl of 2015. 

Start clerkships on July 1st w/Thurs off for 7/4.

O

R

I

E

N

T

A

T

I

O

N

I

N

T

E

R

S

E

S

S

I

O

N

 

M

O

D

U

L

E

Pediatrics

Medicine

Surgery

OB/GYN

Psych         

Neuro           

Electives   

Miniclerkships

Ambulatory 

Care

Psych         

Neuro           

Electives   

Miniclerkship

s

Psych         

Neuro           

Electives   

Miniclerkships

Pediatrics

Psych         

Neuro           

Electives   

Miniclerkships

Ambulatory 

Care

Psych         

Neuro           

Electives   

Miniclerkships

Psych         

Neuro           

Electives   

Miniclerkship

s

Psych         

Neuro           

Electives   

Miniclerkship

s

Ambulatory 

Care

OB/GYN

Psych         

Neuro           

Electives   

Miniclerkship

s

Psych         

Neuro           

Electives   

Miniclerkships

Medicine

Surgery

Psych         

Neuro           

Electives   

Miniclerkships

Surgery

OB/GYN

Psych         

Neuro           

Electives   

Miniclerkships

Psych         

Neuro           

Electives   

Miniclerkship

s

Ambulatory 

Care

OB/GYN

Medicine

*Third Year Holiday dates: Labor Day 9/2/13; New Year's 1/1, 1/2; Martin Luther King Day Jan 20,2014 ; Memorial Day 5/26/14; Independence Day 7/4; *Thanksgiving TH11/28/13, Fri 11/29/13. 3rd yr Emergency 

Medicine Clerkships and 3rd yr. Radiology clerkships are taken during the "elective" time periods shown on the chart (exact dates TBA) or in 4th year. They are required mini-clerkships and are not counted toward 

4th yr elective time. Neurology is also taken during the third or 4th year. Other electives for which you have completed the pre-requisites can be taken during the "elective" time slots. Third years take electives on-

campus. 6/23-6/30/14 break before 4th yr. 

Pediatrics

B

R

E

A

K

B

R

E

A

K

Psych         

Neuro           

Electives   

Miniclerkship

s

Psych         

Neuro           

Electives   

Miniclerkship

s

Pediatrics
Ambulatory 

Care

Psych         

Neuro           

Electives   

Miniclerkships

Surgery

Medicine

OB/GYN

OB/GYN

Pediatrics

Psych         

Neuro           

Electives   

Miniclerkship

s

Surgery

Family Medicine Longitudinal Clerkship Family Medicine Longitudinal Clerkship

Psych         

Neuro           

Electives   

Miniclerkship

s

Psych         

Neuro           

Electives   

Miniclerkships

Medicine

Medicine

Ambulatory 

Care
Pediatrics

Surgery


