Third Year Clinical Calendar 2013-14 Stony Brook School of Medicine

June 24-28		/1- 7/15- /14 7/28	7/29/- 8/11	8/12- 8/25	8/26- 9/08 *	9/9-9/22	9/23- 10/6	10/7- 10/20	10/21- 11/3	11/4- 11/17	11/18- 12/1 *		12/16- 12/20	12/21- 1/5 *	1/6-1/19	1/21- 2/2 *	2/3-2/16				3/31- 4/13	4/14- 4/27	4/28- 5/11	5/12- 5/25	5/27- 6/ 6/8 *		6/23- 6/30
	Family Medicine Longitudinal Clerkship														Family Medicine Longitudinal Clerkship												
ORIENTATION		Medicine				Ambulatory Care Psych Neuro Electives Miniclerkships		OB/GYN			I N T E R S E S S	В	Surgery				Pediatrics				Psych Neuro Electives Miniclerkship s		Psych Neuro Electives Miniclerkship S				
	M	Psych Neuro Electives Miniclerkship s Psych Neuro Electives Miniclerkships			Medicine			Ambulatory Care Psych Neuro Electives Miniclerkship s		OB/GYN				Surgery				Pediatrics									
	Pediatrics				N Ele	Psych Psych Neuro Neuro Electives Electives Miniclerkships			Medicine				Ambul Ca	re	Psy Neu Elect Minicler	ro ives	OB/GYN				Surgery				B R		
		Surgery				Pediatrics			Ne Elec Minicl	Psych Neuro Electives Miniclerkship S Psych Neuro Electives Miniclerkship S			I O N	R E A K	Medicine				ulatory are	Ne Elec Minicle	tives	OB/GYN				E A K	
		OB/GYN				Surgery				Pediatrics			O D U L E		Psy Neu Elect Minicler	iro ives	Psy Neu Electi Minicler	ro ives	Medicine ;				ılatory are	Psych Neuro Electives Miniclerkshi		р	
	M	Psych Neuro Electives Miniclerkship s Psych Neuro Electives Miniclerkships			OB/GYN				Surgery						Pediatrics			Ne Elec	ych euro etives erkships	Ca	ilatory are		Med	edicine			

*Third Year Holiday dates: Labor Day 9/2/13; New Year's 1/1, 1/2; Martin Luther King Day Jan 20,2014; Memorial Day 5/26/14; Independence Day 7/4; *Thanksgiving TH11/28/13, Fri 11/29/13. 3rd yr Emergency Medicine Clerkships and 3rd yr. Radiology clerkships are taken during the "elective" time periods shown on the chart (exact dates TBA) or in 4th year. They are required mini-clerkships and are not counted toward 4th yr elective time. Neurology is also taken during the third or 4th year. Other electives for which you have completed the pre-requisites can be taken during the "elective" time slots. Third years take electives on-campus. 6/23-6/30/14 break before 4th yr.

Request religious holiday time off by 2 weeks before rotations start. Make up missed work.

Start Orientation on June 24, 2013 for Cl of 2015.

Start clerkships on July 1st w/Thurs off for 7/4.

^{**} mini-c refers to Mini-Clerkships which consist of Emergency Medicine (2 wks), Radiology (2 wks), and Anesthesiology (2 wks). These are mandatory and can be taken in either the 3rd or the 4th year.

Mini-clerkships do not take the place of electives in the fourth year.

^{**} elec refers to any 2 or 4 weeks elective of your choice for which you have completed the pre-requisite.